
Jan 28, 2026, 6:05 PM

 
FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 27/01/2026 Subaida 96 51 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted

  

2 27/01/2026 Makkar 96 52 Makkar Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 27/01/2026 Jubairiya 96 53 Jubairiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 27/01/2026 Ashique Ibrahim 160 782 Ashique Ibrahim Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 27/01/2026 Manoj E G 96 54 Manoj E G Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 27/01/2026 Riya Kuriachan 157 689 Riya Kuriachan Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

7 27/01/2026 Haripriya M R 96 55 Haripriya M R Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 27/01/2026 Subaida T I 160 893 Subaida T I Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 27/01/2026 Suhail Fakeer 96 56 Suhail Fakeer Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 27/01/2026 James 100 85 James Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 27/01/2026 KURIACHEN 160 1105 KURIACHEN Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 27/01/2026 Meeramma 96 57 Meeramma Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 27/01/2026 HAFIS REHIMAN 96 59 HAFIS REHIMAN Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 27/01/2026 Rosily 100 86 Rosily Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 27/01/2026 Mariyambeevi 96 58 Mariyambeevi Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 27/01/2026 Ajesh 100 87 Ajesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 27/01/2026 Keerthy Sajeev 147 293 Keerthy Sajeev Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

18 27/01/2026 V S 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

NAIR 

100 697 V S 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

NAIR 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 27/01/2026 Habeeb Rahman 96 60 Habeeb Rahman Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 27/01/2026 Deepu Varghese 157 688 Deepu Varghese Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 27/01/2026 AFIN A A 129 54 AFIN A A Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 27/01/2026 Saithu 
Muhammed 

96 61 Saithu 
Muhammed 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 27/01/2026 Khadeeja 96 62 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 27/01/2026 Shanavas 96 63 Shanavas Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 27/01/2026 Babu 137 535 Babu Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 27/01/2026 Maitheen 137 540 Maitheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 27/01/2026 Shefi 96 64 Shefi Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 27/01/2026 Sumiya 137 542 Sumiya Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

29 27/01/2026 Amina 96 65 Amina Permanently 
Shifted

  

30 27/01/2026 Kunjamma 137 541 Kunjamma Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 27/01/2026 Mathew 137 342 Mathew Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 27/01/2026 Jose 96 66 Jose Permanently 
Shifted

  

33 27/01/2026 Usha 96 67 Usha Permanently 
Shifted

  

34 27/01/2026 Sini 191 142 Sobhanan Death   

35 27/01/2026 Abdulsalam 96 69 Abdulsalam Permanently 
Shifted

  

36 27/01/2026 Subaida 96 71 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted

  

37 27/01/2026 Akhila Jose 96 73 Akhila Jose Permanently 
Shifted

  

38 27/01/2026 Salahudeen 96 74 Salahudeen Permanently 
Shifted

  

39 27/01/2026 Pathumma 96 75 Pathumma Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

40 27/01/2026 Salim 96 76 Salim Permanently 
Shifted

  

41 27/01/2026 Maitheen 96 77 Maitheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

42 27/01/2026 Amina 96 78 Amina Permanently 
Shifted

  

43 27/01/2026 Shahul 96 79 Shahul Permanently 
Shifted

  

44 27/01/2026 Habeeb 96 80 Habeeb Permanently 
Shifted

  

45 27/01/2026 Leela 157 687 Leela Permanently 
Shifted

  

46 27/01/2026 Shahul Hameed 96 83 Shahul Hameed Permanently 
Shifted

  

47 27/01/2026 Molly 137 343 Molly Permanently 
Shifted

  

48 27/01/2026 Pareeth 96 81 Pareeth Permanently 
Shifted

  

49 27/01/2026 Suhara 157 684 Suhara Permanently 
Shifted

  

50 27/01/2026 Khadeeja 96 82 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

51 27/01/2026 Habeeba C H 96 84 Habeeba C H Permanently 
Shifted

  

52 27/01/2026 BINCY 
PATHROSE

137 876 BINCY 
PATHROSE

Permanently 
Shifted

  

53 27/01/2026 Kuriakose.P.V 96 85 Kuriakose.P.V Permanently 
Shifted

  

54 27/01/2026 Sabu Kurian 96 86 Sabu Kurian Permanently 
Shifted

  

55 27/01/2026 Nisha Markose 96 87 Nisha Markose Permanently 
Shifted

  

56 27/01/2026 Suhara 96 88 Suhara Permanently 
Shifted

  

57 27/01/2026 AMARTHYA 
BIJU

137 888 AMARTHYA 
BIJU

Permanently 
Shifted

  

58 27/01/2026 Salal 96 89 Salal Permanently 
Shifted

  

59 27/01/2026 Nabeesa 157 681 Nabeesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

60 27/01/2026 SADIK ALI 96 90 SADIK ALI Permanently 
Shifted

  

61 27/01/2026 HADIYA 
SHAKEER 

174 899 HADIYA 
SHAKEER 

Already Enrolled   
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

62 27/01/2026 Laseeja 96 91 Laseeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

63 27/01/2026 Irfan Haneefa 157 679 Irfan Haneefa Permanently 
Shifted

  

64 27/01/2026 SOUFIASULAIMAN 96 92 SOUFIASULAIMAN Permanently 
Shifted

  

65 27/01/2026 Anumol Xavier 157 680 Anumol Xavier Permanently 
Shifted

  

66 27/01/2026 BABY C S 96 93 BABY C S Permanently 
Shifted

  

67 27/01/2026 ABDULLA 
ABDUL 

RAHIMAN 

5 877 ABDULLA 
ABDUL 

RAHIMAN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

68 27/01/2026 Raheem 5 975 Raheem Permanently 
Shifted

  

69 27/01/2026 Ancy 5 978 Ancy Permanently 
Shifted

  

70 27/01/2026 Noushad 5 1006 Noushad Permanently 
Shifted

  

71 27/01/2026 Shabeena 5 1007 Shabeena Permanently 
Shifted

  

72 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAN 

5 1028 MUHAMMED 
SUHAN 

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

73 27/01/2026 Benjamin Sunny 178 394 Benjamin Sunny Permanently 
Shifted

  

74 27/01/2026 SHINE K BENNY 140 101 SHINE K BENNY Permanently 
Shifted

  

75 27/01/2026 ANITHA M G 183 585 ANITHA M G Permanently 
Shifted

  

76 27/01/2026 Rijo Antony 76 351 Rijo Antony Permanently 
Shifted

  

77 27/01/2026 Deepamol 40 830 Deepamol Permanently 
Shifted

  

78 27/01/2026 Muhammed 
Pareeth 

95 533 Muhammed 
Pareeth 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

79 27/01/2026 ALFI SHYJU 20 749 ALFI SHYJU Permanently 
Shifted

  

80 27/01/2026 AJMAL ANAS 95 644 AJMAL ANAS Permanently 
Shifted

  

81 27/01/2026 Basil Shaju 95 649 Basil Shaju Permanently 
Shifted

  

82 27/01/2026 Ashna Mariya 
Somy 

103 518 Ashna Mariya 
Somy 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

83 27/01/2026 Amina 157 640 Amina Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

84 27/01/2026 ASHMI 
MEERAN 

15 513 ASHMI 
MEERAN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

85 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF 

5 3 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

86 27/01/2026 Praseetha Sajeev 5 116 Praseetha Sajeev Permanently 
Shifted

  

87 27/01/2026 Shalat P B 111 723 Shalat P B Permanently 
Shifted

  

88 27/01/2026 Chinnamma 19 872 Chinnamma Permanently 
Shifted

  

89 27/01/2026 SUSY ISSAC 5 711 SUSY ISSAC Permanently 
Shifted

  

90 27/01/2026 Endos 5 722 Endos Permanently 
Shifted

  

91 27/01/2026 Maya Paul 5 723 Maya Paul Permanently 
Shifted

  

92 27/01/2026 Salma 10 902 Salma Permanently 
Shifted

  

93 27/01/2026 Sijad 10 901 Sijad Permanently 
Shifted

  

94 27/01/2026 Chithu 10 899 Chithu Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

95 27/01/2026 Kunjappan 5 553 Kunjappan Permanently 
Shifted

  

96 27/01/2026 Maitheen 10 898 Maitheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

97 27/01/2026 Salush 5 554 Salush Permanently 
Shifted

  

98 27/01/2026 Saranya Mohanan 5 653 Saranya Mohanan Permanently 
Shifted

  

99 27/01/2026 Anees Rahman 143 13 Anees Rahman Permanently 
Shifted

  

100 27/01/2026 Annamma 96 94 Annamma Permanently 
Shifted

  

101 27/01/2026 Binu 96 95 Binu Permanently 
Shifted

  

102 27/01/2026 Molly 96 96 Molly Permanently 
Shifted

  

103 27/01/2026 ANNA BINU 96 98 ANNA BINU Permanently 
Shifted

  

104 27/01/2026 Arushy K. Rajan 137 843 Arushy K. Rajan Permanently 
Shifted

  

105 27/01/2026 ANURAJ 
MURALI

137 921 ANURAJ 
MURALI

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

106 27/01/2026 Ajmal.K.Nazer 157 678 Ajmal.K.Nazer Permanently 
Shifted

  

107 27/01/2026 VALSAMMA C K 137 923 VALSAMMA C K Permanently 
Shifted

  

108 27/01/2026 Thabida 96 99 Thabida Permanently 
Shifted

  

109 27/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
M K

137 922 MURALEEDHARAN 
M K

Permanently 
Shifted

  

110 27/01/2026 Shefimol 157 677 Shefimol Permanently 
Shifted

  

111 27/01/2026 JAISON K E 96 100 JAISON K E Permanently 
Shifted

  

112 27/01/2026 Paulson 96 101 Paulson Permanently 
Shifted

  

113 27/01/2026 Saramma 96 102 Saramma Permanently 
Shifted

  

114 27/01/2026 Annakutty 137 214 Annakutty Permanently 
Shifted

  

115 27/01/2026 Eby 157 676 Eby Permanently 
Shifted

  

116 27/01/2026 Shibu George 137 220 Shibu George Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

117 27/01/2026 Fasseela 157 674 Fasseela Permanently 
Shifted

  

118 27/01/2026 Rasheed 157 672 Rasheed Permanently 
Shifted

  

119 27/01/2026 Suresh 137 57 Suresh Permanently 
Shifted

  

120 27/01/2026 Leela 137 58 Leela Permanently 
Shifted

  

121 27/01/2026 JULYMOLE 
VARGHESE 

137 433 JULYMOLE 
VARGHESE 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

122 27/01/2026 Anu George 137 400 Anu George Permanently 
Shifted

  

123 27/01/2026 Rafiya 157 671 Rafiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

124 27/01/2026 NAZER K M 157 670 NAZER K M Permanently 
Shifted

  

125 27/01/2026 Haneefa 157 669 Haneefa Permanently 
Shifted

  

126 27/01/2026 Lissy 157 668 Lissy Permanently 
Shifted

  

127 27/01/2026 Khyrunnisa 157 667 Khyrunnisa Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

128 27/01/2026 Xavier 157 666 Xavier Permanently 
Shifted

  

129 27/01/2026 Varghese 157 686 Varghese Permanently 
Shifted

  

130 27/01/2026 MEHARIN 
SALIM 

96 107 MEHARIN 
SALIM 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

131 27/01/2026 Mufeeda 73 911 Mufeeda Already Enrolled   

132 27/01/2026 AFNITHA E M 143 67 AFNITHA E M Permanently 
Shifted

  

133 27/01/2026 Babu 34 585 Manoj Death   

134 27/01/2026 ALEEMA 96 108 ALEEMA Permanently 
Shifted

  

135 27/01/2026 Rarish 154 222 Rarish Permanently 
Shifted

  

136 27/01/2026 NOURIN 
FATHIMA 
FAKEER 

96 109 NOURIN 
FATHIMA 
FAKEER 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

137 27/01/2026 ARYA SABU 154 224 ARYA SABU Permanently 
Shifted

  

138 27/01/2026 SYED SALAM V 
A 

96 110 SYED SALAM V 
A 

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

139 27/01/2026 HASNA P A 96 111 HASNA P A Permanently 
Shifted

  

140 27/01/2026 Lekha 154 463 Lekha Permanently 
Shifted

  

141 27/01/2026 Anoop PJ 154 464 Anoop PJ Permanently 
Shifted

  

142 27/01/2026 SUNEER T P 96 112 SUNEER T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

143 27/01/2026 ASWIN S 
PALAPPILLIL 

96 113 ASWIN S 
PALAPPILLIL 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

144 27/01/2026 Athira 154 465 Athira Permanently 
Shifted

  

145 27/01/2026 RAJIMOL N I 185 27 RAJIMOL N I Permanently 
Shifted

  

146 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIR 

96 114 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIR 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

147 27/01/2026 Salim 154 466 Salim Permanently 
Shifted

  

148 27/01/2026 Mallika 154 467 Mallika Permanently 
Shifted

  

149 27/01/2026 Binish 154 468 Binish Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

150 27/01/2026 Ammini 154 469 Ammini Permanently 
Shifted

  

151 27/01/2026 ABDUL 
RAHMAN O 

MEERAN

143 1 ABDUL 
RAHMAN O 

MEERAN

Permanently 
Shifted

  

152 27/01/2026 Usha 154 470 Usha Permanently 
Shifted

  

153 27/01/2026 Lincy 5 473 Lincy Permanently 
Shifted

  

154 27/01/2026 Khadeeja 143 2 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

155 27/01/2026 Najma Salim N A 157 661 Najma Salim N A Permanently 
Shifted

  

156 27/01/2026 Lalitha 157 634 Lalitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

157 27/01/2026 Gopalan 157 633 Gopalan Permanently 
Shifted

  

158 27/01/2026 Haris 157 660 Haris Permanently 
Shifted

  

159 27/01/2026 Jabir Narippattayil 157 659 Jabir Narippattayil Permanently 
Shifted

  

160 27/01/2026 Subaida 157 658 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

161 27/01/2026 Salim 157 657 Salim Permanently 
Shifted

  

162 27/01/2026 Isha M N 157 656 Isha M N Permanently 
Shifted

  

163 27/01/2026 Jisha O M 157 655 Jisha O M Permanently 
Shifted

  

164 27/01/2026 Najeeb 157 654 Najeeb Permanently 
Shifted

  

165 27/01/2026 Juby 157 653 Juby Permanently 
Shifted

  

166 27/01/2026 Sainudeen 157 652 Sainudeen Permanently 
Shifted

  

167 27/01/2026 Nabeesa 157 651 Nabeesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

168 27/01/2026 Babu 34 265 Bavu Death   

169 27/01/2026 Nisha 157 650 Nisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

170 27/01/2026 Maitheen 157 649 Maitheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

171 27/01/2026 Meeramma 157 648 Meeramma Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

172 27/01/2026 Muhammed 157 647 Muhammed Permanently 
Shifted

  

173 27/01/2026 Jismi Thomas 157 646 Jismi Thomas Permanently 
Shifted

  

174 27/01/2026 Gracy 157 645 Gracy Permanently 
Shifted

  

175 27/01/2026 Thomas 157 644 Thomas Permanently 
Shifted

  

176 27/01/2026 Ashiq 157 643 Ashiq Permanently 
Shifted

  

177 27/01/2026 Sabunisa 157 642 Sabunisa Permanently 
Shifted

  

178 27/01/2026 Sarath Shaji 160 910 Sarath Shaji Permanently 
Shifted

  

179 27/01/2026 Leela Shaji 160 911 Leela Shaji Permanently 
Shifted

  

180 27/01/2026 Vishnu Shaji 160 233 Vishnu Shaji Permanently 
Shifted

  

181 27/01/2026 Ratheesh M R 96 187 Ratheesh M R Permanently 
Shifted

  

182 27/01/2026 SAMINI K S 96 191 SAMINI K S Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

183 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH T S 160 1101 ABHIJITH T S Permanently 
Shifted

  

184 27/01/2026 Suhara 96 497 Suhara Permanently 
Shifted

  

185 27/01/2026 Ajitha 160 485 Ajitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

186 27/01/2026 AMELIYA 
SUNNY 

96 671 AMELIYA 
SUNNY 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

187 27/01/2026 Bava 95 367 Bava Permanently 
Shifted

  

188 27/01/2026 Nabeesa 95 368 Nabeesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

189 27/01/2026 Moideen 95 370 Moideen Permanently 
Shifted

  

190 27/01/2026 Ali 95 411 Ali Permanently 
Shifted

  

191 27/01/2026 Najeema 95 412 Najeema Permanently 
Shifted

  

192 27/01/2026 Shiyas 95 460 Shiyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

193 27/01/2026 Sunitha K K 95 461 Sunitha K K Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

194 27/01/2026 Samad 95 465 Samad Permanently 
Shifted

  

195 27/01/2026 ASHMY V A 95 467 ASHMY V A Permanently 
Shifted

  

196 27/01/2026 Noufal 95 486 Noufal Permanently 
Shifted

  

197 27/01/2026 ABIN BIJU 10 778 ABIN BIJU Permanently 
Shifted

  

198 27/01/2026 Keerthi S 95 488 Keerthi S Permanently 
Shifted

  

199 27/01/2026 AMRUTHA BIJU 10 769 AMRUTHA BIJU Permanently 
Shifted

  

200 27/01/2026 Biju 10 123 Biju Permanently 
Shifted

  

201 27/01/2026 Jessy 137 419 Jessy Permanently 
Shifted

  

202 27/01/2026 Jisha 10 125 Jisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

203 27/01/2026 MEETHU 95 525 MEETHU Permanently 
Shifted

  

204 27/01/2026 Ameer 95 526 Ameer Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

205 27/01/2026 FAMITHA K H 95 527 FAMITHA K H Permanently 
Shifted

  

206 27/01/2026 Parukkutti 95 528 Parukkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

207 27/01/2026 Saju 95 529 Saju Permanently 
Shifted

  

208 27/01/2026 Bigi 95 530 Bigi Permanently 
Shifted

  

209 27/01/2026 Ajay 95 531 Ajay Permanently 
Shifted

  

210 27/01/2026 Pathumma 95 532 Pathumma Permanently 
Shifted

  

211 27/01/2026 Shayla 95 534 Shayla Permanently 
Shifted

  

212 27/01/2026 ALI AKBAR E M 95 636 ALI AKBAR E M Permanently 
Shifted

  

213 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEB C B 

95 637 MUHAMMED 
NASEEB C B 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

214 27/01/2026 Ansalna K J 134 586 Ansalna K J Permanently 
Shifted

  

215 27/01/2026 Akash K A 95 646 Akash K A Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

216 27/01/2026 SUDEENA JAFER 95 689 SUDEENA JAFER Permanently 
Shifted

  

217 27/01/2026 Thankam 134 659 Thankam Permanently 
Shifted

  

218 27/01/2026 Abhilash 
Unnikrishnan 

134 660 Abhilash 
Unnikrishnan 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

219 27/01/2026 Arun 
Unnikrishnan 

134 661 Arun 
Unnikrishnan 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

220 27/01/2026 Anju Mol Somy 103 517 Anju Mol Somy Permanently 
Shifted

  

221 27/01/2026 Neseer 157 641 Neseer Permanently 
Shifted

  

222 27/01/2026 Hasainar 157 639 Hasainar Permanently 
Shifted

  

223 27/01/2026 Amal M R 154 471 Amal M R Permanently 
Shifted

  

224 27/01/2026 BINU ALEX 138 958 BINU ALEX Permanently 
Shifted

  

225 27/01/2026 Deepa Joseph 138 956 Deepa Joseph Permanently 
Shifted

  

226 27/01/2026 Sruthi M R 154 472 Sruthi M R Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

227 27/01/2026 Deni Vijayan 154 473 Deni Vijayan Permanently 
Shifted

  

228 27/01/2026 DEEPAK 
VIJAYAN 

154 474 DEEPAK 
VIJAYAN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

229 27/01/2026 Ramakrishnan 154 475 Ramakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

230 27/01/2026 Vijayamma 154 476 Vijayamma Permanently 
Shifted

  

231 27/01/2026 Akhil M R 154 477 Akhil M R Permanently 
Shifted

  

232 27/01/2026 Madhavan 154 479 Madhavan Permanently 
Shifted

  

233 27/01/2026 Pratheep 154 480 Pratheep Permanently 
Shifted

  

234 27/01/2026 Praseeda K.S 154 481 Praseeda K.S Permanently 
Shifted

  

235 27/01/2026 Santha 154 482 Santha Permanently 
Shifted

  

236 27/01/2026 Rethnakumari 154 483 Rethnakumari Permanently 
Shifted

  

237 27/01/2026 Thankamma 154 484 Thankamma Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

238 27/01/2026 Muraleedharan 154 485 Muraleedharan Permanently 
Shifted

  

239 27/01/2026 Sreedevi 154 486 Sreedevi Permanently 
Shifted

  

240 27/01/2026 ROHINI 
MURALI 

154 487 ROHINI 
MURALI 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


